
Excavator With Telescopic Boom BS900E Better Welding Dig House
Foundation

Basic Information

Guangdong Province, China

Kaiping Zhonghe Machinery Manufacturing
Co. Ltd

CE, patent, ISO

SSB085

1 set / piece

USD 169.00-USD19999.00

bubble / wooden cases/ others as you
request

5-20/works

T/T, L/C

5 sets per week

Product Specification

BS900E, Lighter And Stronger

18m 20m 25m 30m 32m

Clamshell Bucket, 2cbm, 2.5cbm

Easy Maintanment, Low Fail Rate

High Efficiency

High Quality Cylinder

Better Welding Telescopic Boom Excavator, 
Foundation Telescopic Boom Excavator, 
Telescopic Boom Excavator

More Images

for m
ore products please visit us on excavatorlongarm

.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Material:

Digging Depth(m):

Bucket:

Maintanment:

Efficiency:

Cylinder:

Highlight:

Jiangmen Kaiping Zhonghe Machinery Manufacturing Co., Ltd
excavatorlongarm.com
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Product Description

25m 30m 32m Extendable Boom Excavator with Clamshell Bucket with Teeth
 
Introduction of one set extendable boom excavator:
The extendable boom excavator is a versatile and powerful piece of heavy machinery designed to enhance excavation
capabilities in various applications. Featuring a boom that can be lengthened or shortened, this excavator allows operators to
reach greater depths and heights, making it ideal for tasks such as digging trenches, lifting heavy materials, and working in
confined spaces. Its hydraulic system ensures smooth and precise movements, enabling efficient operation even in
challenging conditions. Constructed from durable materials, the extendable boom excavator is built to withstand the rigors of
demanding job sites while providing exceptional stability and control. This adaptability not only improves productivity but also
enhances safety, making it an essential asset for modern construction and excavation projects.
 
Suitable excavators for teledipper excavator: Sany, hitachi, komatsu, zoomlion, kobelco, etc
 
Specification detail of one set of teledipper excavator:
Digging
Depth(m)

Excavator
Model(ton)

Clamshell
Bucket(cbm)

12

20-25T

0.6
14 0.4
16 0.4
18 0.4
20 26-28 0.6

20-22m 30-33T

1.5cbm35-38T

25m

30-33T
35-38T

35-38T
2.2cbm

40-50T

26-30m
36-50T

1.5cbm
1.5cbm
2cbm
2cbm
2.2cbm
2.2cbm

40-50T 2.2cbm

31-32m 40-50T
2.2cbm

2.5cbm

Welcome to send your excavator model to us for double check. Suitable length and model drawing will be sent soon.
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Extendable boom excavator's Production Details:
* High Precision make sure the extendable boom excavator is installed on the excavator sutiably
* Premium material make the telescopic clamshell excavator work high efficiency
* Excellent design make the telescopic clamshell excavator work stably and high efficiency







Highlights of our telescopic clamshell excavator which excel other suppliers:







 
 
Certifications of telescopic dipper arm excavator:



 
Kaiping Zhonghe Machinery's introduction:
Key word: telescopic dipper arm excavator, excavator long reach arm, excavator long arm, excavator long boom, excavator
pile arm pile boom etc



Contact Details of telescopic dipper arm excavator:
Kaiping Zhonghe Machinery is a big Manufacturer of Excavator Arms and Booms
Welcome to contact for a big discount!
Whatsapp: wa.me/+8613822325403
Email: aria@excavatorboomarm.com
13822325403@163.com
Website link: www.excavatorlongarm.com
manufacturer excavatorlongarm longreachboomexcavator

 +86 13822325403  aria@excavatorboomarm.com  excavatorlongarm.com

9 Huancui West Road, Cuishanhu New Area, Kaiping City, Guangdong Province, China

Jiangmen Kaiping Zhonghe Machinery Manufacturing Co., Ltd

https://wa.me/+8613822325403
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